
College of Social and Behavioral Sciences  

College Advisor Ms. Danielle Marble SS 138A 801-626-7809 daniellemarble 

Anthropology/Archaeology Dr. Linda Eaton SS 118 801-626-6244 leaton1 

Aerospace Studies Lt. Col. E. Kent Wong WH 108 801-626-7649 ewong 

Criminal Justice Dr. David Lynch SS 216 801-626-6714 dlynch 

Criminal Justice Masters Dr. Kay Gillespie SS 218 801-626-6146 fmedd 

Forensics Dr. Brent Horn SS 208 801-626-8843 brenthorn 

Geography/Environmental 
Studies 

Urban and Regional Planning 
emph. 

All other emphases 

Dr. Bryan Dorsey 
 

Dr. Harold Elliott 

SS 330 
 

SS 338 

801-626-6944 
 

801-626-6945 

bdorsey 
 

helliott 

Gerontology Dr. Mark Bigler SS 142 801-626-6156 mbigler 

History Dr. Stephen Francis SS 242 801-626-6781 sfrancis 

Military Science LTC Keith McVeigh Annex 11 801-626-6938 keithmcveigh 

Naval Science Capt. Louis Barraza SC 160 801-626-7521 lbarraza 

Political Science Majors and 
Minors 

International Politics Minor 

Legal Studies Minor 
Public Administration Minor 

Dr. Thom Kuehls 
 

Dr. Nancy Haanstad 

Dr. Thom Kuehls 
Dr. Gary Johnson 

SS 296 
 

SS 280 

SS 296 
SS 288 

801-626-6696 
 

801-626-6698 

801-626-6696 
801-626-6697 

tkuehls 
 

nhaanstad 

tkuehls 
garyjohnson 

Philosophy Dr. Robert Fudge SS 265 801-626-7046 robertfudge 

Pre-Law Dr. Gary Johnson SS 288 801-626-6697 garyjohnson 

Psychology Dr. Eric Amsel SS 370 801-626-6247 eamsel 

Social Science Composite Dr. Stephen Francis SS 242 801-626-6781 sfrancis 

Social Work              A-I Dr. Kerry Kennedy SS 148 801-626-6155 kerrykennedy 

J-N, X-Z Prof. Steve Vigil SS 150 801-626-6408 svigil 

O-W Dr. Cori Tadehara SS 152 801-626-6935 ctadehara 

Sociology Dr. Rob Reynolds SS 116 801-626-6237 rreynolds 

 


